XIV Trofeo Internazionale "Citta di Rapallo’

V. 50m

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME

22/05/2022

1 SOCCI Gioele Demetrio Am
2 VERDES Artur
3 DE CASTRI Davide
4 BOGINO Giuseppe
5 ALGERI Daniel
6 MACCIO' Marco
7 CALDERONE Luca
8 VACCARO Tommaso
9 SAVIOLO Lorenzo
10 IERARDI Valerio
11 IELASI Marco
12 SUROLLI Lorenzo Luigi
13 RAINALDI Giulio
14 COLOMBANI Lorenzo
15 MARCHESI Filippo
16 AITA Gabriele
17 SARANITI LANA Tommaso
18 PEREGO Marcello
19 SCOTTI Elia
20 LECARDI Angelo
21 PARA Morgan
22 MASPERO Federico

23 XHELILI Filippo

1 CASCIOLI Luca

2 IONICA Alessandro

3 BACCARO Giacomo

4 MARANGON Alessandro
5 TESSER Lorenzo

6 PAOLETTA Matteo

7 MARTINELLI Andrea
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2008
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2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2006

2006

2006

2006
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2007

2006

NAZ SOCIETA'

100 m Rana - Ragazzi Maschi

Ragazzi Maschi 2008

ITA  Nuotatori Milanesi

ITA  Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
ITA  Aragno Rivarolesi

ITA  Rari Nantes Torino

ITA  Blussdarl

ITA  Aragno Rivarolesi

ITA  Aragno Rivarolesi

ITA Rari Nantes Spezia

ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
ITA  Circolo Canottieri Aniene
ITA  Nuotatori Milanesi

ITA  Rari Nantes Torino

ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina
ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina
ITA New Swim asd - Castiglion
ITA  OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
ITA  Rari Nantes Spezia

ITA Nuoto Club Milano asd

ITA Nuoto Club Milano asd

ITA Nuoto Club Milano asd

ITA  Centro Nuoto Ovada asd
ITA Nuoto Club Milano asd

ITA  Nuotatori Milanesi

Ragazzi Maschi 2006-2007

ITA  Circolo Canottieri Aniene

ITA  Nuotatori Milanesi

ITA  Nuotatori Milanesi

ITA  Rari Nantes Torino

ITA Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM Sport
ITA  Aragno Rivarolesi

ITA  Azzurra Nuoto Prato

50m

33.38

33.59

34.71

35.17

34.78

35.42

36.27

36.53

36.83

38.40

38.11

38.35

38.93

38.07

38.21

39.47

39.56

39.65

41.88

48.35

47.79

52.74

54.00

31.55

31.72

31.97

32.92

32.59

34.28

34.06

37.66

39.34

39.67

39.67

40.17

40.06

39.82

40.24

40.91

42.71

43.03

43.51

43.44

44.66

45.33

44.22

44.77

44.79

47.99

54.89

55.80

1'00.00

104.78

35.74

35.60

36.12

37.36

37.81

37.67

38.34

ARRIVO Record

1'11.04

1'12.93

1'14.38

1'14.84

1'14.95

1'15.48

1'16.09

1'16.77

1'17.74

121.11

121.14

1'21.86

1'22.37

1'22.73

1'23.54

1'23.69

1'24.33

1'24.44

1'29.87

1'43.24

1'43.59

1'52.74

1'58.78

1'07.29

1'07.32

1'08.09

1'10.28

1'10.40

1'11.95

1'12.40
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35

36

37

38

39

40

COGNOME E NOME

PONTECORVO Tommaso
RUSTICI Michele
PREGNOLATO Davide
CECCONI Leonardo
PONTANARI Joel
POZZONI Lorenzo
PISANI Gabriele
PICCIRILLO Gabriele
DOLCE Edoardo
FOSSATI Michele
CAVALLI Pietro
CORNALBA Andrea
OLDANI Matteo
AMODIO Simone

BELLI Sergio

DI NICOLA Alessandro
SPANO' Matteo
MUSTICA Martino Flavio
GIARDINA Gabriele
D'ATTILIO Filippo
BALESTRI Filippo
BETTAZZI Lapo
MORESCHI Ivan
FERRARIN Edoardo
IPPOLITO Michele Giusepp
GIORDANO Luca

DI BENEDETTO Daniele
DANIOLI Christian
TEOLI Michele
COMMISSIONE Davide
WELLINK Thijs
SGOTTO Filippo

RICCA Emanuele

Pubblicata: 22/05/2022 ore 13:48
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ANNO

2007

2006

2006

2007

2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2006

2007

2007

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2006

2007

2007

2006

2007

2007

2007

2006

2006

2007

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

NED

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA’

Circolo Antico Tiro a Volo asd
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Rari Nantes Torino
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
Nuotatori Milanesi

Aragno Rivarolesi

Nuoto Club Milano asd
Sanremo Like Swim asd
Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd
Telemedico Sportiva Sturla
Nuotatori Milanesi

Busto Pallanuoto asd
Busto Pallanuoto asd

Rari Nantes Torino
Nuotatori Milanesi

Nuoto Club Milano asd
Sanremo Like Swim asd
Nuotatori Milanesi

Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM Sport
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Nuotatori Milanesi

Team Sport Isola asd
Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Lavagna 90

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina
Aragno Rivarolesi

ZPC AMEERFSOORT

Rari Nantes Torino

Centro Sportivo Babel ssd

34.17

34.14

34.40

35.32

35.50

35.46

34.31

35.16

36.79

35.60

36.65

35.80

34.72

36.23

35.50

36.42

36.06

35.98

36.92

36.16

36.28

35.40

36.73

36.80

36.94

37.59

37.35

37.98

37.25

38.45

39.01

38.33

41.08

39.94

40.28

40.07

39.32

39.67

39.78

41.28

40.59

39.00

40.49

39.54

40.60

41.68

40.71

41.53

40.76

41.15

41.45

40.98

41.96

41.93

42.89

42.03

42.59

42.70

42.37

43.25

43.43

44.75

44.34

45.94

46.98

48.08

ARRIVO Record

1'14.11

1'14.42

1'14.47

1'14.64

1'15.17

1'15.24

1'15.59

1'15.75

1'15.79

1'16.09

1'16.19

1'16.40

1'16.40

1'16.94

1'17.03

1'17.18

1"17.21

1'17.43

1'17.90

1'18.12

1'18.21

1'18.29

1'18.76

1'19.39

1'19.64

1'19.96

1'20.60

121.41

1'22.00

1'22.79

1'24.95

1'25.31

1'29.16
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